CACES Day 1 - 6th Nov 2024

Stage 1 Stage 2
Sr. no. Keynote Speaker Start Time End Time Duration Keynote Speaker
1 Opening remark Christoph Esslinger 09:00 09:20 20 min
2 Keynote 1 Elisabet Sanchez 09:20 09:50 30 min
Q&A 09:50 09:55 5 min
3 Break to move to parallel track rooms 09:55 10:05 10 min
4 Keynote 2 Eleni Verteouri 10:05 10:25 20 min Keynote 2 Olga Khryapchenkova
Q&A 10:25 10:30 5 min Q&A
5 Keynote 3 Erwin Pellemans 10:30 10:50 20 min Keynote 3 Chaehyuen Liem
Q&A 10:50 10:55 5 min Q&A
6 Coffee & Networking Break 10:55 11:25 30 min
7 Keynote 4 Anne Schilling & Anna Mutska 11:25 11:50 25 min
8 Q&A 11:50 11:55 5 min
9 Keynote 5 DAacil Borges & Gerry de Graaf 11:55 12:15 20 min
10 Q&A 12:15 12:20 5 min
11 Keynote 6 Julian Hertzog & Malgorzata Pietrzak 12:20 12:40 20 min
12 Q&A 12:40 12:45 5 min
13 Lunch Break 12:45 13:45 60 min
14 Keynote 7 Maxim Romanovsky 13:45 14:05 20 min Keynote 7 Natasja Wientjes
15 Q&A 14:05 14:10 5 min Q&A
16 Keynote 8 Gennaro Montanino 14:10 14:30 20 min Keynote 8 Jarno M. Koponen
17 Q&A 14:30 14:35 5 min Q&A
18 Keynote 9 Manu Pandey 14:35 14:55 20 min Keynote 9 Mark Zakhvatkin & Quintus Stierstorfer
19 Q&A 14:55 15:00 5 min Q&A
20 Coffee & Networking Break 15:00 15:30 30 min
21 Keynote 10 Nina Birac 15:30 15:50 20 min
22 Q&A 15:50 15:55 5 min
23 Keynote 11 Yuri Lakhtionov 15:55 16:15 20 min
24 Q&A 16:15 16:20 5 min
25 Keynote 12 Evelin Kremer 16:20 16:40 20 min
26 Q&A 16:40 16:45 5 min
27 Keynote 13 Aarsh Srivastava 16:45 17:05 20 min
28 Q&A 17:05 17:10 5 min
29 Panel Discussion 17:10 17:50 40 min
30 Q&A 17:50 18:00 10 min
31 Closing remarks Day 1 18:00 18:10 10 min

32 Cocktail reception 18:10 19:10 60 min



